
ERRENTERIAKO UDALA / AYUNTAMIENTO DE ERRENTERIA

OFIZIAL ITURGINA / OFICIAL-A FONTANERO-A

1 C 16 C

2 B 17 D

3 D 18 B

4 A 19 B

5 D 20 B

6 D

7 C

8 A

9 C

10 C 21 B

11 A 22 A

12 B 23 C

13 B 24 C

14 D 25 C

15 B

2022/05/23 - 23/05/2022

1. ariketa / 1
er

 ejercicio

Ordezko galderak    

Preguntas de reserva


